
La Salvetat-Saint-Gilles

F3P Nationale A

La Salvetat-Saint-Gilles - 24 février 2019

Classement Préliminaire

Pos  Compétiteurs Total
Vol n° 1
Terminé

Vol n° 2
Terminé

Vol n° 3
Terminé

Vol n° 4
Terminé

Vol n° 5
Terminé

Score Net Norm Score Net Norm Score Net Norm Score Net Norm Score Net Norm
1  MILLET Jean Charles (21)  (FRA) 4 000.00 208.0

0
208.0

0
1 000.

00
225.0

0
225.0

0
1 000.

00
219.8

3
219.8

3
1 000.

00
219.0

0
219.0

0
1 000.

00
231.6

7
231.6

7
1 000.

00

Alain DETRY
Président Jury

Jean michel MOREAUX
Membre Jury

René PUJOL
Membre Jury
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